
Date Day Presenter Moderator

Morning          
8.15-9.15 am                       

Tutorial - Approach to Bronchiectasis Dr. Sariga Dr. Arun Prasath

Afternoon   
2.15-4.00 pm                  

Case presentation Dr. Mahesh Dr. Antonious

03.01.2026 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Pinkutty

05.01.2026 Monday
Seminar                   
     2.15-4.00 pm

Approach to Malignant Pleural Effusion Dr. Samuel Dr. Sinchu

Lecture class -             
         9-10 am

Approach to difficult weaning Dr. Antonious All PG's

All PG's All Faculty
Morning     
8.15-9.15 am     

Chest - Radiology MDT All PG's All Faculty

Group 
discussion -           
   2.15-4.00 pm

Approach to Pneumothorax Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Pinkutty

All PG's All Faculty
Dr. Sariga Dr. Thannushree

Morning          
8.15-9.15 am                       

Tutorial - Approach to COPD exacerbation Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath

Afternoon   
2.15-4.00 pm                  

Case presentation Dr. Naveen Dr. Pinkutty

10.01.2026 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sinchu

12.01.2026 Monday
Seminar                   
     2.15-4.00 pm

Approach to Parapneumonic Pleural 
effusion and empyema

Dr. Mahesh Dr. Antonious

Lecture class -             
         9-10 am

Approach to urogenital TB Dr. Pinkutty All PG's

All PG's All Faculty
Morning     
8.15-9.15 am     

Chest - Radiology MDT All PG's All Faculty
Group 
discussion -           
   2.15-4.00 pm

Approach to acute severe asthma Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath

17.01.2026 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sibi Sam

19.01.2026 Monday
Seminar                   
     2.15-4.00 pm

Approach to a case of undiagnosed 
exudative pleural effusion

Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Pinkutty

Lecture class -             
         9-10 am

Approach to Type-I Respiratory failure Dr. Arun Prasath All PG's

All PG's All Faculty
Morning     
8.15-9.15 am     

Chest - Radiology MDT All PG's All Faculty

Group 
discussion -           
   2.15-4.00 pm

Endobronchial TB Management Dr. Naveen Dr. Antonious

All PG's All Faculty
Dr. Samuel Dr. Sibi Sam

Morning          
8.15-9.15 am                       

Tutorial - Approach to ILD exacerbation Dr. Sariga Dr. Thannushree

Afternoon   
2.15-4.00 pm                  

Case presentation Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Antonious

24.01.2026 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Thannushree
26.01.2026 Monday

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences
Respiratory Medicine - PG Teaching Schedule for January 2026

Teaching Program

06.01.2026 Tuesday
2.30-4 pm CME 

02.01.2026 Friday

E-Log Book Review

01.01.2026 Thursday Holiday

07.01.2026 Wednesday

08.01.2026 Thursday
8.15-9.15 am Grand rounds
2.15-4.15 pm Journal Club

09.01.2026 Friday

E-Log Book Review

13.01.2026 Tuesday
2.30-4 pm CME 

14.01.2026 Wednesday

15.01.2026 Thursday Holiday

16.01.2026 Friday
E-Log Book Review

20.01.2026 Tuesday
2.30-4 pm CME 

Holiday

21.01.2026 Wednesday

22.01.2026 Thursday
8.15-9.15 am Grand rounds
2.15-4.15 pm Journal Club

Holiday

23.01.2026 Friday

E-Log Book Review



Lecture class -             
         9-10 am

Chylothorax pseudochylothorax - Approach 
and management

Dr. Sibi Sam All PG's

All PG's All Faculty
Morning     
8.15-9.15 am     

Chest - Radiology MDT All PG's All Faculty

Group 
discussion -           
   2.15-4.00 pm

Trapped lung and entrapped lung 
management

Dr. Samuel Dr. Arun Prasath

All PG's All Faculty
Dr. Naveen Dr. Sinchu

Morning          
8.15-9.15 am                       

Tutorial -Approach to type-II respiratory 
failure

Dr. Livia Dr. Pinkutty

Afternoon   
2.15-4.00 pm                  

Case presentation Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath

31.01.2026 Saturday IInd Year PG's Dr. Sibi Sam

8.15-9.15 am Grand rounds
2.15-4.15 pm Journal Club

E-Log Book Review

28.01.2026 Wednesday

29.01.2026 Thursday

30.01.2026 Friday

27.01.2026 Tuesday
2.30-4 pm CME 


